

Name Church of Christ of LaGrange

Address LaGrange, Indiana

Terms \$230.00 or more to be paid each month

interest ded. first bal. applied to prin.

1st. pmt. due April 19, 1974 **8%**

| Date Received | Interest Pd. to | Amt. Int. Pd. | Amt. Prin. Pd. | Unpaid Balance |
|--|-----------------|---------------|------------------|------------------|
| <i>Delinquent Payment - 15 days 5% of Payment Minimum \$1.00</i> | | | | 23,000.00 |
| 3/19/74 | | | | |
| APR 13 '74 | APR 19 '74 | 153.33 | 76.67 | 22,923.33 |
| MAY 10 '74 | MAY 19 '74 | 152.83 | 77.17 | 22,846.16 |
| JUN 7 '74 | JUN 19 '74 | 138.97 | 91.03 | 22,755.13 |
| JUL 11 '74 | JUL 1 '74 | 165.01 | 64.99 | 22,690.14 |
| AUG 23 '74 | AUG 1 '74 | 151.23 | 78.77 | 22,611.37 |
| SEP 12 '74 | SEP 1 '74 | 150.75 | 79.25 | 22,532.12 |
| OCT 10 '74 | OCT 1 '74 | 150.17 | 79.83 | 22,452.29 |
| NOV 15 '74 | NOV 1 '74 | 149.69 | 80.31 | 22,371.98 |
| DEC 12 '74 | DEC 1 '74 | 149.12 | 80.88 | 22,291.10 |
| JAN 7 '75 | JAN 1 '75 | 148.59 | 81.41 | 22,209.69 |
| FEB 7 '75 | FEB 1 '75 | 148.05 | 81.95 | 22,127.74 |
| MAR 14 '75 | MAR 1 '75 | 147.49 | 82.51 | 22,045.23 |
| APR 12 '75 | APR 1 '75 | 146.95 | 83.05 | 21,962.18 |
| MAY 15 '75 | MAY 1 '75 | 146.40 | 83.60 | 21,878.58 |
| JUN 10 '75 | JUN 1 '75 | 145.83 | 84.17 | 21,794.41 |
| JUL 10 '75 | JUL 1 '75 | 145.27 | 84.73 | 21,709.68 |
| AUG 2 '75 | AUG 1 '75 | 144.71 | 85.29 | 21,624.39 |
| SEP 4 '75 | SEP 1 '75 | 144.14 | 85.86 | 21,538.53 |
| OCT 4 '75 | OCT 1 '75 | 143.57 | 86.43 | 21,452.10 |
| NOV 4 '75 | NOV 1 '75 | 143.01 | 86.99 | 21,356.11 |
| | | | 95.99 | 21,365.11 |

adjustment for May - June

100

CUSTOMERS
RECORD OF PAYMENT
BOOK

FARMERS STATE BANK

LaGrange, Indiana

Branches at Stroh, Topeka
Wolcottville

Member Federal Deposit
Insurance Corporation

WADDELL PTG. CO. - LA GRANGE, IND.

GENERAL INFORMATION

Make mail remittances by check or Money Order. It is unsafe to send currency by mail.

Please notify us of any change in your residence or address.

When making payments always bring this book with you to insure proper credit.

Each payment must be made on the day it becomes due.